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By Rail, Gatwick Airport
More than 900 rail services per day to and from the airport including 
Thameslink and Gatwick Express with London's Victoria being just 30 
minutes away.

By Bus
An excellent local service and over 400 express coach services serve the 
airport daily.

Public Transport

To
M25 Jct 7 &

Central London

To
M23 Jct 11 &
A23 Brighton

GATWICKGATWICK
AIPORTAIPORT

GATWICK
AIPORT

LONGBRIDGELONGBRIDGE
ROUNDABOUTROUNDABOUT
LONGBRIDGE
ROUNDABOUT

TUSHMORE
GYRATORY

M23

M23

M23

M23

M23
Junction 9a

M23
Junction 9

M23
Junction 10

LONDON
GATWICK
AIRPORT

MANOR
ROYAL

BUSINESS
PARK

GATWICK PARKGATWICK PARK
B.U.P.AB.U.P.A

HOSPITALHOSPITAL

GATWICK PARK
B.U.P.A

HOSPITAL

SOUTHSOUTH
TERMINALTERMINAL

SOUTH
TERMINAL

SUPERSTORESUPERSTORESUPERSTORE

NORTHNORTH
TERMINALTERMINAL

NORTH
TERMINAL

A 2 3  

A 2 6 4  

A 217  

A23  

A20 0
4

 

LO
N

D
O

N
 R

D
 

M A N O R  R OYA L  

G
A

T
W

I C
K

 

R
O

A
D

 

R
O

A
D

 

G
ATW

I CK
 

 L A N G L EY    DR I V E  

B R I G

H
T

O
N

 R
O

A
D

  
  

  
A

2
3

 

A 2 3  
B R I G H TO N  ROAD  

LO N D O N  R OA D  

A
2

3
 

LO
N

D
O

N
 R

O
A

D
 

A 2 011  C R AW L E Y  AV E N U E  

C R AW L E Y  AV E N U E        A 2 011  

A 2 3     A I R P O R T  WAY  

   
P OV E Y  C

R O S S  R OA D  

   B
2

0
3

6
 

B
2

0
3

6
 

To
Redhill

To
Reigate

SAINSBURY'SSAINSBURY'SSAINSBURY'S

CRAWLEYCRAWLEY
LEISURELEISURE

PARKPARK
(CINEMA/(CINEMA/

BOWLING)BOWLING)

CRAWLEY
LEISURE

PARK
(CINEMA/

BOWLING)

Crawley
E. Grinstead

A264

London
Gatwick
Redhill

10

Crawley A2011
Horsham   (A264)

Crawley
E GrinsteadA264

9

Crawley
Brighton

Gatwick
(A23)

Langley Green
& Hospital

Superstore
Pound Hill
Maidenbower
Three Bridges

Manor
Royal

Northgate

Horsham
Brighton A23

TUSHMORE GYRATORY

(A264)

Town
Centre
A2219

Gatwick
Redhill
A23

ArundelArundel

GuildfordGuildford

WorthingWorthing

BrightonBrighton

HorshamHorsham

EastbourneEastbourne

HastingsHastings

MaidstoneMaidstone

AshfordAshford DoverDover

MargateMargate
Southend-on-SeaSouthend-on-Sea

HighHigh
WycombeWycombe

TringTring
ChelmsfordChelmsford

CanterburyCanterbury

HarlowHarlow

ReadingReading

Basingstoke

Clacton-on-SeaClacton-on-Sea

FolkestoneFolkestone

Eastbourne

Hastings

Maidstone

Ashford Dover

Margate
Southend-on-Sea

Canterbury

Clacton-on-Sea

Folkestone

HemelHemel
HempsteadHempstead

BognorBognor
RegisRegis

Bognor
Regis

Arundel

Guildford

Worthing

Brighton

Horsham

High
Wycombe

Reading

RedhillRedhillRedhill

M3

M4

M25

M40

A406
M1

A3

A24

A23

A27

A21

A21

A229

A2

A28

A127

A12

M25

M11
Tring

Chelmsford
HarlowHemel

Hempstead

M25

M20

M2
LONDONLONDONLONDON

A1(M)
A41

7
8

9
10

11
CRAWLEYCRAWLEYCRAWLEY

HORLEYHORLEYHORLEY

M23

M1

 Crown Copyright . PU 100040256.Give Way 2007      TM    Tel: 0800 019 0027.
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